
 
 

 
 

         TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
            2023-2024 

 
 

  TUITION: REGISTERED PARISHIONERS 
   Number of Children         Tuition  
   One Child    $   5,992.00 
   Two Children   $   8,938.00 
   Three Children +   $ 11,988.00 

 
 
 
 

  TUITION: NON-PARISHIONERS 
   Number of Children  Tuition  
   One Child    $    8,025.00 
   Two Children   $  11,772.00 
   Three Children +   $  17,982.00 

 
 
 
 

  FEES FOR EACH STUDENT 
New Student Registration (Non-Refundable)/per child                      $150.00          
Re-Registration (Non-Refundable) per child                                      $150.00          
Late Registration after Feb. 28th (Non-Refundable)/per child          $175.00 
Returned Check Fee (Insufficient funds)          $  25.00 

 
         
 
 

No activity fee will be collected for the 2023 – 2024 school year. 
There are sufficient funds in each grade level (including the incoming kindergarten class)  

to cover the anticipated expenses.  
  

Please contact the Parish Business Office at (314)843-3245, ext. 300 
 if you would like Financial Aid information. 

 
 


